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Campionato MX1 MX2 Fermo Rd 4 MX2 - Warm Up Gr A
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
5 02:42.364 09:56:45.211 1 02:20.172 09:46:00.278
Po. 1 - # 728 MONTICELLI I. - KTM
6 02:44.885 09:59:30.096 2 02:03.363 09:48:03.641
1 02:05.902 09:45:33.598
7 02:05.902 10:01:35.998 3 01:58.105 09:50:01.746
2 01:53.641 09:47:27.239
8 01:53.525 10:03:29.523 4 01:56.556 09:51:58.302
3 02:25.860 09:49:53.099
5 02:15.182 09:54:13.484
4 02:58.430 09:52:51.529 Po. 5 - # 622 RAVERA L. - Yamaha
6 01:54.228 09:56:07.712
5 01:52.691 09:54:44.220 1 02:32.167 09:46:23.799
7 04:06.833 10:00:14.545
6 01:53.049 09:56:37.269 2 02:14.482 09:48:38.281
8 02:37.289 10:02:51.834
7 02:34.468 09:59:11.737 3 02:17.262 09:50:55.543
8 02:08.172 10:01:19.909 4 02:05.980 09:53:01.523 Po. 9 - # 298 CISLAGHI D. - Honda
9 01:50.111 10:03:10.020 5 02:42.042 09:55:43.565 1 02:16.127 09:45:53.640
6 01:55.331 09:57:38.896 2 02:04.496 09:47:58.136
Po. 2 - # 95 FURLOTTI S. - KTM
7 02:13.298 09:59:52.194 3 01:56.322 09:49:54.458
1 02:29.286 09:46:07.662
8 01:53.663 10:01:45.857 4 02:13.710 09:52:08.168
2 01:59.460 09:48:07.122
5 01:54.331 09:54:02.499
3 02:03.711 09:50:10.833 Po. 6 - # 211 LAPUCCI N. - Husqvarna
6 02:16.188 09:56:18.687
4 01:54.452 09:52:05.285 1 02:13.650 09:45:44.225
7 02:54.266 09:59:12.953
5 02:13.775 09:54:19.060 2 02:01.039 09:47:45.264
8 02:09.293 10:01:22.246
6 01:55.061 09:56:14.121 3 01:55.000 09:49:40.264
9 01:54.268 10:03:16.514
7 01:52.925 09:58:07.046 4 02:41.537 09:52:21.801
8 03:47.281 10:01:54.327 5 01:54.851 09:54:16.652 Po. 10 - # 878 PEZZUTO S. - Yamaha
6 02:34.979 09:56:51.631 1 02:16.662 09:45:50.279
Po. 3 - # 747 CERVELLIN M. - Honda
7 02:05.219 09:58:56.850 2 01:57.767 09:47:48.046
1 02:11.578 09:45:41.239
8 01:53.937 10:00:50.787 3 01:56.385 09:49:44.431
2 01:55.812 09:47:37.051
9 01:54.395 10:02:45.182 4 04:35.622 09:54:20.053
3 01:54.781 09:49:31.832
5 02:13.480 09:56:33.533
4 01:55.730 09:51:27.562 Po. 7 - # 60 TOCCACELI B. - Honda
6 01:54.372 09:58:27.905
5 01:58.582 09:53:26.144 1 02:25.189 09:46:05.851
7 04:53.515 10:03:21.420
6 01:54.794 09:55:20.938 2 01:59.918 09:48:05.769
7 02:23.824 09:57:44.762 3 01:57.008 09:50:02.777
8 02:06.216 09:59:50.978 4 02:25.661 09:52:28.438
9 01:53.062 10:01:44.040 5 01:54.227 09:54:22.665
6 02:22.806 09:56:45.471
Po. 4 - # 43 D'ANGELO A. - KTM
7 01:54.811 09:58:40.282
1 02:16.104 09:45:48.076
8 02:18.496 10:00:58.778
2 01:59.203 09:47:47.279
9 01:55.877 10:02:54.655
3 03:23.045 09:51:10.324
4 02:52.523 09:54:02.847 Po. 8 - # 313 ISDRAELE T. - KTM

Fastest lap: 01:50.111
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Campionato MX1 MX2 Fermo Rd 4 MX2 - Warm Up Gr A
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
7 03:53.738 10:02:53.891 7 02:09.478 10:00:29.148
Po. 11 - # 16 RECCHIA N. - Yamaha
8 02:13.233 10:02:42.381
1 02:18.544 09:45:58.035 Po. 15 - # 310 MANCUSO A. - Honda
2 01:56.657 09:47:54.692 1 02:30.374 09:46:26.578 Po. 19 - # 303 FORATO A. - Honda
3 02:19.047 09:50:13.739 2 02:23.986 09:48:50.564 1 02:19.764 09:46:08.411
4 01:56.142 09:52:09.881 3 01:56.499 09:50:47.063 2 02:01.458 09:48:09.869
5 02:24.183 09:54:34.064 4 01:56.098 09:52:43.161 3 02:08.292 09:50:18.161
6 01:54.534 09:56:28.598 5 04:33.530 09:57:16.691 4 02:21.962 09:52:40.123
7 03:53.863 10:00:22.461 6 02:36.584 09:59:53.275 5 01:57.466 09:54:37.589
8 02:26.638 10:02:49.099 7 02:46.726 10:02:40.001 6 02:12.137 09:56:49.726
7 02:23.630 09:59:13.356
Po. 12 - # 999 BONINI D. - Husqvarna Po. 16 - # 74 MURATORI F. - Suzuki
8 02:20.503 10:01:33.859
1 02:15.800 09:45:52.447 1 02:19.336 09:47:18.338
9 01:57.423 10:03:31.282
2 02:01.619 09:47:54.066 2 02:15.712 09:49:34.050
3 01:55.032 09:49:49.098 3 02:05.509 09:51:39.559 Po. 20 - # 98 PIERANTOZZI M. - TM
4 03:29.503 09:53:18.601 4 01:57.405 09:53:36.964 1 02:34.542 09:47:11.205
5 02:15.071 09:55:33.672 5 02:12.031 09:55:48.995 2 02:06.681 09:49:17.886
6 01:54.680 09:57:28.352 6 02:11.345 09:58:00.340 3 01:59.319 09:51:17.205
7 02:18.801 09:59:47.153 7 01:56.800 09:59:57.140 4 01:57.618 09:53:14.823
8 02:12.885 10:02:00.038 8 02:28.482 10:02:25.622 5 01:58.007 09:55:12.830
6 02:20.834 09:57:33.664
Po. 13 - # 28 FURLOTTI C. - KTM Po. 17 - # 335 LENTINI A. - KTM
7 04:06.438 10:01:40.102
1 02:20.119 09:46:14.537 1 02:32.207 09:46:39.486
8 02:07.902 10:03:48.004
2 02:01.389 09:48:15.926 2 02:02.790 09:48:42.276
3 02:11.195 09:50:27.121 3 02:44.297 09:51:26.573 Po. 21 - # 997 RIGHI R. - Husqvarna
4 01:57.320 09:52:24.441 4 01:58.847 09:53:25.420 1 02:48.234 09:46:45.646
5 02:04.735 09:54:29.176 5 02:33.410 09:55:58.830 2 01:58.080 09:48:43.726
6 01:55.514 09:56:24.690 6 01:57.066 09:57:55.896 3 02:36.718 09:51:20.444
7 04:37.256 10:01:01.946 7 02:32.932 10:00:28.828 4 03:06.528 09:54:26.972
8 02:16.907 10:03:18.853 8 03:04.291 10:03:33.119 5 02:21.349 09:56:48.321
6 02:40.157 09:59:28.478
Po. 14 - # 69 WALKER K. - Suzuki Po. 18 - # 841 MORONI L. - KTM
7 02:13.671 10:01:42.149
1 02:42.955 09:47:51.147 1 02:22.609 09:47:28.016
2 02:29.057 09:50:20.204 2 01:59.972 09:49:27.988
3 01:57.871 09:52:18.075 3 02:18.217 09:51:46.205
4 02:45.073 09:55:03.148 4 02:10.589 09:53:56.794
5 02:01.406 09:57:04.554 5 01:57.173 09:55:53.967
6 01:55.599 09:59:00.153 6 02:25.703 09:58:19.670

Fastest lap: 01:50.111
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Campionato MX1 MX2 Fermo Rd 4 MX2 - Warm Up Gr A
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
1 02:35.691 09:47:04.452 9 02:00.417 10:03:30.238
Po. 22 - # 52 MARINI T. - KTM
2 02:05.886 09:49:10.338
1 02:37.035 09:46:36.271 Po. 30 - # 155 RAMON D. - Suzuki
3 02:39.260 09:51:49.598
2 02:21.304 09:48:57.575 1 02:28.975 09:46:42.105
4 02:01.916 09:53:51.514
3 02:38.124 09:51:35.699 2 02:14.231 09:48:56.336
5 02:01.008 09:55:52.522
4 02:00.580 09:53:36.279 3 02:10.383 09:51:06.719
6 02:41.042 09:58:33.564
5 02:28.590 09:56:04.869 4 02:00.458 09:53:07.177
7 01:59.993 10:00:33.557
6 01:58.557 09:58:03.426 5 02:18.539 09:55:25.716
8 02:22.983 10:02:56.540
6 02:08.661 09:57:34.377
Po. 23 - # 154 SCHITO J. - Husgvarna
Po. 27 - # 47 FABBRI A. - KTM 7 02:39.196 10:00:13.573
1 02:22.034 09:46:02.965
1 02:31.644 09:46:15.959 8 02:02.036 10:02:15.609
2 02:01.443 09:48:04.408
2 02:07.028 09:48:22.987
3 02:19.690 09:50:24.098 Po. 31 - # 481 VILLANUEVA M. - Suzuki
3 02:07.597 09:50:30.584
4 01:59.611 09:52:23.709 1 02:25.188 09:46:59.269
4 02:00.034 09:52:30.618
5 01:58.621 09:54:22.330 2 02:08.103 09:49:07.372
5 02:23.000 09:54:53.618
6 06:17.744 10:00:40.074 3 02:00.597 09:51:07.969
6 02:21.014 09:57:14.632
7 02:22.180 10:03:02.254 4 03:57.537 09:55:05.506
7 03:01.217 10:00:15.849
5 02:14.948 09:57:20.454
Po. 24 - # 618 TERRANEO S. - KTM 8 02:18.507 10:02:34.356
6 02:14.354 09:59:34.808
1 02:30.582 09:47:34.006
Po. 28 - # 800 OMBROSI F. - KTM 7 02:04.024 10:01:38.832
2 02:23.254 09:49:57.260
1 02:25.940 09:46:09.890 8 02:02.921 10:03:41.753
3 02:54.956 09:52:52.216
2 02:03.719 09:48:13.609
4 02:00.842 09:54:53.058 Po. 32 - # 551 BUONGIORNO M. - Honda
3 02:01.074 09:50:14.683
5 01:58.962 09:56:52.020 1 02:26.966 09:46:09.617
4 02:00.413 09:52:15.096
6 02:12.529 09:59:04.549 2 02:02.671 09:48:12.288
5 05:40.661 09:57:55.757
3 02:20.176 09:50:32.464
Po. 25 - # 111 TORELLI P. - KTM 6 02:42.786 10:00:38.543
4 02:01.629 09:52:34.093
1 02:27.887 09:46:12.737 7 02:18.129 10:02:56.672
5 02:25.291 09:54:59.384
2 02:10.146 09:48:22.883
Po. 29 - # 447 COGO A. - Yamaha 6 02:00.608 09:56:59.992
3 02:13.328 09:50:36.211
1 02:34.100 09:46:22.348 7 04:56.673 10:01:56.665
4 01:59.382 09:52:35.593
2 02:13.000 09:48:35.348
5 02:18.462 09:54:54.055
3 02:02.335 09:50:37.683
6 01:59.623 09:56:53.678
4 02:09.576 09:52:47.259
7 02:27.740 09:59:21.418
5 02:01.723 09:54:48.982
8 02:11.001 10:01:32.419
6 02:19.622 09:57:08.604
9 02:32.691 10:04:05.110
7 02:15.729 09:59:24.333
Po. 26 - # 888 DEGHI G. - KTM 8 02:05.488 10:01:29.821

Fastest lap: 01:50.111
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Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
Po. 33 - # 426 CALLEGARO G. - Suzuki Po. 37 - # 29 FROSALI L. - Yamaha
1 02:17.986 09:46:48.460 1 02:29.649 09:46:29.581
2 02:06.708 09:48:55.168 2 02:31.013 09:49:00.594
3 04:02.104 09:52:57.272 3 02:02.709 09:51:03.303
4 02:07.309 09:55:04.581 4 02:30.481 09:53:33.784
5 02:01.731 09:57:06.312 5 02:02.539 09:55:36.323
6 02:00.702 09:59:07.014 6 02:25.800 09:58:02.123
7 02:41.904 10:01:48.918 7 03:04.848 10:01:06.971
8 02:18.443 10:03:25.414
Po. 34 - # 601 CIOLA F. - Suzuki
1 02:36.101 09:46:58.125 Po. 38 - # 228 MATTARA G. - Husqvarna
2 02:08.770 09:49:06.895 1 02:37.128 09:46:19.676
3 02:36.635 09:51:43.530 2 02:20.967 09:48:40.643
4 02:04.388 09:53:47.918 3 02:04.150 09:50:44.793
5 02:48.393 09:56:36.311 4 02:24.676 09:53:09.469
6 02:01.889 09:58:38.200 5 02:02.680 09:55:12.149
7 03:38.620 10:02:16.820 6 03:56.005 09:59:08.154
7 02:28.035 10:01:36.189
Po. 35 - # 165 MARRAZZO D. - KTM
8 02:08.839 10:03:45.028
1 02:19.585 09:45:59.290
2 02:02.659 09:48:01.949 Po. 39 - # 397 PASQUALINI Y. - Husgvarna
3 02:05.728 09:50:07.677 1 02:21.029 09:46:47.124
4 02:05.222 09:52:12.899 2 02:15.413 09:49:02.537
5 02:02.480 09:54:15.379 3 02:09.724 09:51:12.261
6 02:05.447 09:56:20.826 4 03:42.654 09:54:54.915
7 02:02.085 09:58:22.911 5 02:21.350 09:57:16.265
8 02:09.183 10:00:32.094
Po. 40 - # 771 CROCI S. - Yamaha
9 02:15.199 10:02:47.293
1 11:56.401 09:56:08.128
Po. 36 - # 510 MATTEUCCI N. - Honda 2 05:34.522 10:01:42.650
1 02:25.534 09:46:16.548
2 02:14.371 09:48:30.919
3 02:02.467 09:50:33.386
4 04:40.723 09:55:14.109
5 02:12.096 09:57:26.205
6 02:04.512 09:59:30.717
7 02:25.240 10:01:55.957

Fastest lap: 01:50.111
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